Bellmont Sectional

October 08, 2016

Overall Finish List - Boys

Boys Varsity

Qualifying - Teams:

0'all Adj

5 Individuals:

-Rlace Rlace Bib No Name

1 1 982
2 2 891
3 3 895
4 4 896
5 5 902
6 3 901
7 7 963
8 8 961
9 9 9717
10 10 889
11 11 983
12 12 953
13 13 967
14 14 903
15 15 897
16 16 892
17 17 913
18 18 948
19 19 893
20 20 959
21 21 944
22 22 949
23 23 914
24 24 988
25 25 886
26 26 918
27 27 950
28 28 956
29 29 940
30 30 965
31 31 972
32 (< 5) 935
33 32 976
34 33 917
35 34 936
36 35 882
37 36 995
38 37 955
39 38 980
40 39 951
41 40 912
42 41 947
43 42 958
44 43 922
45 44 991
46 45 968
47 46 907
48 47 981
49 48 975
50 49 937
51 50 954
52 51 989
53 52 883
54 53 974
55 54 900
56 55 908

Bailey McIntire
Justin Gephart
Kyle Lawson
Carson Ross

Joe Deiser
Stephen Busch
Jordan Lahr
Cyrus Felger
Luke Zeddis
Jacob Corral
Wyatt Miller
Devin Schmenk
Kody Ahrens
Simon Derloshon
Nevin Ryan
Austin Heckert
Colton Anderson
Jack Beauchot
Blaine Johnson
Kyle Charles
Malique Tail
Jeremiah Farmer
Aaron Carnall
Victor Vasquez
Corey Oliver
Hudson Shalley
Corey Foster

T Quan Bland
Robert McPherson
Luis Saldana
Camdon Lamons
Evan Walda
Reilly Stauffer
Eli Kitt
Solomon Bennett
Tristan Anderson
Sebastian Wilson
Grant Atkinson
Luke Gerber
Andrew Kohrman
Chance Anderson
Jacob Anderson
Jesus Castillo
Danial Mohammed
Jacob Gentz
Levi Dirig
Chase Lomont
Trey Lehman
Lucas Stauffer
Austin Crisp
Niklaus Smith
Kamden Yoder
Nick Dague
Kaiden Slater
Javier Bayouth
Omar Nieto

Iean

South Adams
Bellmont
Bellmont
Bellmont
Bishop Luers
Bishop Luers
New Haven

New Haven
Norwell
Bellmont
South Adams
Heritage
Norwell
Bishop Luers
Bellmont
Bellmont
Bluffton
Heritage
Bellmont

New Haven
Fort Wayne Wayne
Heritage
Bluffton
South Adams
Adams Central
Bluffton
Heritage

New Haven
Fort Wayne Wayne
New Haven
Norwell

Fort Wayne South Side
Norwell
Bluffton

Fort Wayne Wayne
Adams Central
Woodlan

New Haven
South Adams
Heritage
Bluffton
Heritage

New Haven
Canterbury
Woodlan
Norwell
Bishop Luers
South Adams
Norwell

Fort Wayne Wayne
Heritage
South Adams
Adams Central
Norwell
Bishop Luers
Bishop Luers
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57 56
58 (< 5)
59 57
60 58
61 59
62 60
63 (< 5)
64 61
65 62
66 63
67 64
68 65
69 66
70 67
71 68
72 69
73 70
74 71
75 72
76 (< 5)
77 73
78 74
79 75
Team

Boys

Place Team

942
931
923
985
885
884
934
924
887
929
993
905
920
994
916
881
925
945
943
933
915
990
927

1 Bellmont
5 Times: 1:25:

Top

2 New Haven

Top

Kevin Santos
Jacob Ford
Charles Pavelec
Logan Stephenson
Jeff Litchfield
Luke Egly

Mikah Searfoss
Akshat Piprottar
Cayden Shaffer
Jiawel Wu
Keegan Walton
Gavin Ealey
Robert Greene
Anthony Wickey
Hank Honegger
Lucas Agler

Ian Rentschler
Caleb Wetzel
Austin Solis
Michael High
Lance Clark
Evan Garver
Jackson Steffy

Varsity

5 Times: 1:29:

3 Heritage
5 Times: 1:30:

Top

4 South Adams
5 Times: 1:29:

Top

5 Bishop Luers
5 Times: 1:31:

Top

6 Norwell

Top

5 Times: 1:31:

7 Bluffton
5 Times: 1:31:

Top

8 Fort Wayne Wayne
5 Times: 1:34:

Top

9 Adams Central
5 Times: 1:37:

Top

10 Woodlan

Top

5 Times: 1:41:

11 Canterbury
5 Times: 1:41:

Top

Inc.

Fort Wayne South Side

51.

13.

40.

43.

03.

14.

52.

35.

19.

18.

01.

Fort Wayne Wayne

Fort Wayne South Side
Canterbury

South Adams

Adams Central

Adams Central

Fort Wayne South Side
Canterbury

Adams Central
Canterbury

Woodlan

Bishop Luers
Canterbury

Woodlan

Bluffton

Adams Central
Canterbury

Fort Wayne Wayne

Fort Wayne Wayne

Fort Wayne South Side
Bluffton

Woodlan

Canterbury

Summary Report - Boys

Top 5

34

93

118

121

125

130

139

189

231

285

290

4 finishers

12

17

21

25

36

43
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18

11

13

23

29

35

44

57

6:30/M 9
6:30/M
6:31/M 12
6:32/M 9
6:32/M 12
6:33/M 9
6:33/M 9
6:34/M 11
6:35/M 9
6:37/M 11
6:39/M 10
6:41/M 9
6:43/M 12
6:44/M 9
6:44/M 10
6:46/M 12
6:52/M 9
6:57/M 9
6:58/M 12
6:59/M 10
7:01/M 10
7:04/M 11
7:08/M 12
Finishers
3 4 35
4 10 15
20 28 30
22 27 39
24 38 47
14 46 54
31 32 45
26 33 40
34 49 56
52 59 60
64 67 74
61 63 66
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37

41

51

55

48

68

71

62

70

42

50

58

65

53

73

72

69

75



Top

5 Times:

Detail Team Results - Boys

Boys Varsity

Bellmont

Finish Position -

Team Score (places):

Blace Bib No Name

891
895
896
889
897
892
893

~ oUW N

New Haven

Justin Gephart
Kyle Lawson
Carson Ross
Jacob Corral
Nevin Ryan
Austin Heckert
Blaine Johnson

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

963
961
959
956
965
955
958

S o U W N

Heritage

Jordan Lahr
Cyrus Felger
Kyle Charles

T Quan Bland
Luis Saldana
Grant Atkinson
Jesus Castillo

Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1 953
948
949
950
951
947
954
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South Adams

Devin Schmenk
Jack Beauchot
Jeremiah Farmer
Corey Foster
Andrew Kohrman
Jacob Anderson
Niklaus Smith

Team Score (places):

Blace Bib No Name

982
983
988
980
981
989
985
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Bailey McIntire
Wyatt Miller
Victor Vasquez
Luke Gerber
Trey Lehman
Kamden Yoder

Logan Stephenson

1

34 Team Score (times):

Overall
Grade  PRlace
11 2
9 3
12 4
12 10
10 15
12 16
9 19

Finish Position -

Cum.
Place
2
5
9
19
34
50
69

2

93 Team Score (times):

Overall
Grade  Place
11 7
10 8
12 20
10 28
9 30
11 37
10 42
Position -

3

Cum.

Place
7
15
35
63
93
130
172

118 Team Score (times):

121

Overall
Grade Place
10 12
10 18
11 22
10 27
11 39
11 41
10 50

Finish Position

Cum.
Place
12
30
52
79

118
159
209

4

Team Score (times):

Overall
Grade Rlace
12 1
11 11
11 24
9 38
9 47
10 51
9 58

Cum.

Rlace
1
12
36
74
121
172
230

1:

16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

1:

17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:

1:

25:51.7
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56.
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24
43.
44,
48.
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30:40.0

Time

17:
17:
18:
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19:

15:
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:

37.
46
00.
23.
51
59.
30.
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:29:43.7

56.
29.
12.
45
19.
35.
14.
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:08:
:25:
:43:
:01:

:10:
:29:
:47:
:07:

:11:
:30:
:49:
:09:

:10:
:29:
:49:
:09:

Average

Cum.

Lime
16:46.
33:43.
50:44.
08
51.
36.
25.
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Average

Cum.

Lime
17:11.
34:26.
52:22.
46.
13.
56
01.
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Average

Time
17:37.
35:24
53:24.
48.
40
39.
10.

O o O NN O O

Average
Cum.
15:

33:
51:

56.
25.
38.
24
43.
18.
33.
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Time:

Time
Back
:00.
:09.
:13.
:37.
:56.
:58.
:01.
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Time:

Time

:00.
:03.
144,
:12.
:14.
:31.
:54.
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Time:

Time
Back
:00.
:09.
:23.
:46.
:14.
122,
:53.
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Time:

Time

E

:00.
:32.
:16.
:48.
:23.
:38.
:17.
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17:10.3

17:50.6

18:08.0

17:56.7



Bishop Luers

Team Score (places):

Blace Bib No Name

~ o U W N

902
901
903
907
900
908
905

Norwell

Joe Deiser
Stephen Busch
Simon Derloshon
Chase Lomont
Javier Bayouth
Omar Nieto
Gavin Ealey

Finish Position

Team Score (places):

Blace Bib No Name

~ oUW N

Bluffton

9717
967
972
976
968
975
974

Luke Zeddis
Kody Ahrens
Camdon Lamons
Reilly Stauffer
Levi Dirig
Lucas Stauffer
Kaiden Slater

Finish

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

o U s W N

913
914
918
917
912
916
915

Colton Anderson
Aaron Carnall
Hudson Shalley
Eli Kitt

Chance Anderson
Hank Honegger
Lance Clark

Fort Wayne Wayne

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

~ o U W N

Adams Central

944
940
936
937
942
945
943

Malique Tail
Robert McPherson
Solomon Bennett
Austin Crisp
Kevin Santos
Caleb Wetzel
Austin Solis

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1

o U W N

886
882
883
885
884
887

Corey Oliver
Tristan Anderson
Nick Dague

Jeff Litchfield
Luke Egly
Cayden Shaffer

Finish Position

5

125 Team Score (times):

Grade
12
10
10
11
9
9
9

Overall
Place

5

6
14
46
54
55
65

6

Cum.

Place
5
11
25
71
125
180
245

130 Team Score (times):

Overall
Grade  PRlace
11 9
12 13
9 31
12 32
10 45
9 48
9 53
Position -

7

Cum.

Place
9
22
53
85
130
178
231

139 Team Score (times):

Finish Position

Grade

12
9

11
12
12
10
10

Overall
Place
17
23
26
33
40
68
73

Cum.
Place
17
40
66
99

139
207
280

189 Team Score (times):

231

Grade
10
10
10
10
9
9
12

Overall
Place
21
29
34
49
56
71
72

Finish Position

Cum.

Place

21
50
84
133
189
260

Team Score (times):

Grade
10
11
9
12
9
9

Overall
Place
25
35
52
59
60
62

Cum.

Place

25
60
112
171
231
293

1:31:03.5

17:01.
17:06
17:42.
19:16.
19:56
20:03.
20:44.
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1:31:14.4

17:23
17:38.
18:26.
18:31.
19:14.
19:21.
19:53.
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1:31:52.2

Time
17:45.5
18:12.2
18:21.9
18:33.9
18:58.5
20:51.7
21:46.5

8

NP

1:34:35.4

Time
17:59.5
18:24.06
18:34.5
19:28.7
20:08.0
21:34.6
21:37.1

I

1:37:19.1

Time
18:15.6
18:36.1
19:53.1

20:16.3 1:
20:17.8 1:
20:25.7 1:

Average Time:

Cum.

Time

17

34:
51:
:11
:31:
:51:
:11

:01.
08.
51.
:07.
03.
06.
:50.

Average

Cum.

Time

17:
35:
53:
:11:
:31:
:50:
:10:

23.
01.

27
59

14.
35.
29.

Average

Cum.
Time

17:
35:
54:
:12:
:31:
:52:
:14:

45.

57

19.
53.
52.
43.
30.

Average

Cum.
Time

17:
36:
54:
:14:
:34:
:56:
:17:

59.
24.
58.
27.
35.
10.
47.

Average

Cum.
Time

18:
36:
56:
17:
37:
57:

15.
51.
44.
01.

19

44.
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Time:
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Back
:00.
:20.
:37.
:00.
:02.
:10.
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18:12.7

18:14.8

18:22.4

18:55.1

19:27.8



7 881 Lucas Agler 12 69 362 20:59.6 2:18:44.6 2:43.9

Woodlan Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 285 Team Score (times): 1:41:18.2 Average Time: 20:15.6
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Lime Time Back
1 995 Sebastian Wilson 10 36 36 18:41.9 18:41.9 0:00.0
2 991 Jacob Gentz 10 44 80 19:12.8 37:54.8 0:30.8
3 993 Keegan Walton 10 64 144 20:38.8 58:33.6 1:56.8
4 994 Anthony Wickey 9 67 211 20:51.3 1:19:24.9 2:09.3
5 990 Evan Garver 11 74 285 21:53.2 1:41:18.2 3:11.3
Canterbury Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 290 Team Score (times): 1:41:01.2 Average Time: 20:12.2
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Blace Bib No Name Grade Rlace Rlace Lime Time Back
1 922 Danial Mohammed 12 43 43 19:09.4 19:09.4 0:00.0
2 923 Charles Pavelec 12 57 100 20:11.0 39:20.5 1:01.6
3 924 Akshat Piprottar 11 61 161 20:20.8 59:41.3 1:11.4
4 929 Jiawei Wu 11 63 224 20:31.0 1:20:12.4 1:21.6
5 920 Robert Greene 12 66 290 20:48.8 1:41:01.2 1:39.3
6 925 Ian Rentschler 9 70 360 21:18.4 2:02:19.7 2:09.0
7 927 Jackson Steffy 12 75 435 22:06.8 2:24:26.5 2:57.4
Fort Wayne South Side Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Grade  Rlace Place Lime Time Back
1 935 Evan Walda 9 Less Than 5 18:28.5 18:28.5 0:00.0
2 931 Jacob Ford 9 Less Than 5 20:08.3 38:36.9 1:39.8
3 934 Mikah Searfoss 9 Less Than 5 20:18.3 58:55.2 1:49.8
4 933 Michael High 10 Less Than 5 21:38.3 1:20:33.6 3:09.7



